Details of the customer order 11077
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Product

Chang
Aniseed Syrup

Chef Anton's Cajun
Seasoning

Grandma's Boysenberry
Spread

Uncle Bob's Organic Dried
Pears

Northwoods Cranberry Sauce
Ikura
Queso Manchego La Pastora

Konbu

Tofu

Supplier

Charlotte Cooper ( Exotic Liquids,
Purchasing Manager) - UK, London,
EC1 4SD 49 Gilbert St.

Charlotte Cooper ( Exotic Liquids,
Purchasing Manager) - UK, London,
EC1 4SD 49 Gilbert St.

Shelley Burke ( New Orleans Cajun
Delights, Order Administrator) -
USA, New Orleans, 70117 P.O. Box
78934

Regina Murphy ( Grandma Kelly's
Homestead, Sales Representative) -
USA, Ann Arbor, 48104 707 Oxford
Rd.

Regina Murphy ( Grandma Kelly's
Homestead, Sales Representative) -
USA, Ann Arbor, 48104 707 Oxford
Rd.

Regina Murphy ( Grandma Kelly's
Homestead, Sales Representative) -
USA, Ann Arbor, 48104 707 Oxford
Rd.

Yoshi Nagase ( Tokyo Traders,
Marketing Manager) - Japan, Tokyo,
100 9-8 SekimaiMusashino-shi

Antonio del Valle Saavedra (
Cooperativa de Quesos 'Las Cabras',
Export Administrator) - Spain,
Oviedo, 33007 Calle del Rosal 4

Mayumi Ohno ( Mayumi's, Marketing
Representative) - Japan, Osaka, 545
92 SetsukoChuo-ku

Mayumi Ohno ( Mayumi's, Marketing
Representative) - Japan, Osaka, 545
92 SetsukoChuo-ku

Unit Price  Quantity
$19,00 24
$10,00 4
$22,00 1
$25,00 1
$30,00 1
$40,00 2
$31,00 1
$38,00 2

$6,00 4
$23,25 1

Discount

20%

0%

0%

2%

5%

10%

0%

5%

0%

3%

Total order cost for this page:

Subtotal

$456,00

$40,00

$22,00

$25,00

$30,00

$80,00

$31,00

$76,00

$24,00

$23,25

$807,25



